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Mai-Pokal-Revival Hockenheimring Moto Trophy
Positionen pro Runde - Rennen 1

DMSB
G2 - Top Twins, Big Twins 28 - 30 May 2021
Hockenheim Moto - 3692 mtr.
Pos| Nr. [Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 12
1 | 53 | Nicolai Kraft 10 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 | 53 [ 53 | 53 | 53
2 | 213 | Fritz Egli jr. 213 | 213 | 213 | 213 [ 213 | 213 [ 213 | 4 4 | 213 | 213
3 | 4 |[JensHofmann 53 4 4 4 4 4 4 213|213 4 4
4 | 44 | steffen Serway 4 | 44 | 44 | 44 | 44 | 44| 44 | 44 | 44 | 44 | 44
5 | 481 [ Hubert Schulze Welberg 44 | a7 | a7 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 47 | 481 | 481
6 | 16 | Guido Hufschmid 47 | 16 | 65 | 65 | 16 | 16 | 481 | 481 | 481 | 16 | 16
7 | 25 | Toni Auer 16 | 65 | 16 | 16 | 65 | 481 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 25 | 25
8 | 18 [ GeorgRegele 65 | 18 | 481 | 481|481 | 65 | 65 | 65 | 25 | 18 | 18
9 | 2 |[Peter Kuhn 18 | 481 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 25 | 18 2 2
10| 6 | ToniEff 2 2 2 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 18 2 6
11| 26 | Thomas Boddeker 25 | 25 | 25 2 2 2 2 2 6 26
12 | 69 | Torben Huthmann 481 | 69 | 69 | 69 6 6 6 6 69 | 69
13 | 38 | Rolf Jirgens 69 6 6 6 69 | 69 | 69 | 69 | 26 | 38
14 | 99 | Dennis Herzog 6 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 38 | 99
15 | 189 | Alexander Thiel 99 | 38 | 38 | 38| 38 | 38 | 38 | 38 | 99 | 189
16 | 164 | Stefan Thiel 26 | 99 | 99 | 99 | 99 | 99 | 99 | 99 | 189 | 164
17 | 73 | Martin Schaefer 38 | 164 | 189 | 189 | 189 | 189 | 189 | 189 | 164 | 73
18 | 101 | Jurgen Tarneller 164 | 101 | 164 | 164 | 101 | 101 | 164 | 164 | 73 | 101
19 | 144 | Tom Zimmermann 101 | 189 | 101 | 101 | 164 | 164 | 101 | 73 | 101 | 144
20| 5 | Jochen Schwind 189 | 73 | 73 | 73| 73 | 73| 73 | 101|144 | 5
21| 33 | Uwe Wittwer 73 | 144 | 144 | 144 | 144 | 144 | 144 | 144 | 5 | 33
22 47 Werner Hausner 144 5 5 33 5 5 5 5 33
23 | 711 | Armin Schulz 5 | 33 [ 33 5 | 33| 33| 33 | 33| 711
24 | 74 | Michael Fischer 33 | 146 | 146 | 146 | 146 | 146 | 146 | 711 | 74
25| 51 | Rainer Pape 146 [ 64 | 64 | 64 | 74 | 74 | 711 | 74 | 51
26 | 64 | Erwin Waskow 74 | 74 | 74| 74 | 711|711 | 74 | 51 | 64
27 | 14 | Christina Schories 711 | 711 | 712 | 711 | 64 | 64 | 51 | 64 | 14
28 | 175 | Ralf Zimmermann 175 | 175 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 64 | 14 | 175
29 | 666 | Lars Schneider 64 | 51 | 175 | 175 | 175 | 14 | 14 | 175 | 666
30 | 65 | Andreas Kling-Kopp 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 175 | 175 | 666
31 | 146 | martin Miller 51 | 666 | 666 | 666 | 666 | 666 | 666
32| 10 | Roger Bantli 666
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